
Sammanlagt Seriefält våren 2017 Alingsås

C1

1 Nils Larsson Aksf 50 47 51 39 53 36 104 75

2 Jonas Bring Aksf 51 6 42 30 53 30 104 36

3 Peter Bergetti FOK Borås 50 54 44 31 47 21 97 75

4 Tomas Johansson S.Dals PSF 42 20 39 23 81 43

5 Håkan Berglund FOK Borås 40 11 39 18 79 29

6 Paul Cobbett Aksf 33 23 19 21 52 44

7 Mikael Mereghetti Aksf 17 8 27 13 44 21

8 Gunilla Abrahamsson Aksf 38 14 38 14

9 Björn Lundin HPK 25 9 25 9

10 Anders Strand Vargön 47 8 47 8

11 Mikael Svensson BAS 46 30 46 30

12 Stefan Sivemark Sollebrunns Pk 33 13 33 13

13 Samuel Feldtmann Vargön 22 7 22 7

C2

1 Kristian Gunnarsson Aksf 56 66 51 29 55 18 111 84

2 Jonas Pilhede Lerum JOSSF 53 54 54 23 107 77

3 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 55 62 46 43 47 20 102 82

4 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 53 66 44 25 97 91

5 Glenn Schultz FOK Borås 46 32 49 30 95 62

6 Ronny Meijer GPSSK 50 56 44 33 44 16 94 89

7 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 40 26 42 26 48 19 90 45

8 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 37 31 49 23 86 54

9 Roger Wiklund Örgryte Pk 43 49 39 26 37 22 82 75

10 Tommy Govik Volvo Pk 29 18 46 16 75 34

11 Fredrik Ottosson MSF 58 51 58 51

12 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 55 62 55 62

13 Leo Forsberg Aksf 52 57 52 57

14 Olof Andersson Aksf 49 45 49 45

15 Christian Johansson Volvo Pk 49 32 49 32

16 Urban Waldenström MSF 47 22 47 22

17 Marie Björk MSF 45 43 45 43

18 Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda SF 43 35 43 35

19 Glenn Malmberg MSF 36 43 36 43



C3

1 Krister Persson FOK Borås 57 63 57 41 56 41 114 104

2 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 58 60 55 43 56 40 114 100

3 Míchael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 56 65 57 33 113 98

4 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pk 58 69 54 38 47 26 112 107

5 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 56 64 55 34 47 23 111 98

6 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 54 36 57 35 111 71

7 Richard Olsson Aksf 58 66 52 41 110 107

8 Anders Norgren Grästorp 51 34 59 45 110 79

9 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 57 61 52 45 109 106

10 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 57 66 49 34 52 39 109 104

11 Kent Tornängen FOK Borås 56 65 53 37 109 102

12 Johan Feldtmann Vargön 56 51 53 24 109 75

13 Lars G Andersson Aksf 55 57 52 47 51 26 107 104

14 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 55 53 50 40 50 19 105 93

15 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 55 55 50 34 49 37 105 89

16 Per Hansson FOK Borås 54 47 50 32 104 79

17 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 52 56 51 29 103 85

18 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 49 52 51 38 51 19 102 57

19 Caj Wessand FOK Borås 49 33 43 38 92 71

20 Mattias Palmaer S.Dals PSF 45 23 46 23 91 46

21 Robert Karlsson Marinen 44 45 38 8 44 24 88 69

22 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö FOK Borås 42 49 32 19 74 68

23 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 58 48 58 48

24 Rickard Alvén MSF 57 65 57 65

25 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 56 70 56 70

26 Anders Eriksson MSF 56 67 56 67

27 Martin Isebäck Lerums Jossf 56 37 56 37

28 Elsa Kisic Vårgårda Psk 55 33 55 33

29 Mikhael Salame Vargön 53 53 53 53

30 Peter Sjödin MSF 52 52 52 52

31 Henrik Särhag Grästorp 52 32 52 32

32 David Annerton FOK Borås 51 38 51 38

33 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärr 51 32 51 32

34 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 50 28 50 28

35 Nic Ramstedt MSF 49 52 49 52

36 Christer Jern GPIF 49 43 49 43

37 Håkan Borgvall MSF 46 34 46 34

38 Ulf Sandahl MSF 45 43 45 43

39 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 44 17 44 17



40 Ulf Mortensen Aksf 42 29 42 29

41 Håkan Brolin MSF 37 27 37 27

42 Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 30 17 30 17

VÄ

1 Lennart Eriksson S. Dals PSF 51 49 52 32 103 81

2 Håkan Börgesson MSF 38 33 51 29 48 24 99 53

3 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 46 48 39 33 50 28 96 76

4 Gunnar Samuelsson Vårgårda Psk 59 46 59 46

5 Sven Samuelsson Vårgårda Psk 57 51 57 51

6 Lennart Lindberg Grästorp 56 38 56 38

7 Lars T Andersson MSF 52 50 52 50

8 Kerstin Börgesson MSF 23 9 21 4 28 9 51 18

A1

1 Nils Larsson Aksf 40 32 42 18 37 24 82 50

2 Tomas Johansson S.Dals PSF 23 1 30 18 53 19

3 Mikael Svensson BAS 43 21 43 21

4 Jonas Bring Aksf 40 11 40 11

5 Björn Lundin HPK 25 5 25 5

6 Stefan Sivemark Sollebrunns Pk 22 3 22 3

7 Anders Strand Vargön 20 3 20 3

A2

1 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 51 43 48 21 99 64

2 Ronny Meijer GPSSK 46 36 36 15 41 33 87 69

3 Jonas Pilhede Lerum JOSSF 42 40 37 23 79 63

4 Kristian Gunnarsson Aksf 39 39 40 25 33 11 79 63

5 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 32 26 44 20 34 9 78 29

6 Roger Wiklund Örgryte Pk 18 10 29 9 35 13 64 22

7 Leo Forsberg Aksf 47 34 47 34

8 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 46 38 46 38

9 Christian Johansson Volvo Pk 40 19 40 19

10 Urban Waldenström MSF 37 30 37 30

11 Olof Andersson Aksf 34 24 34 24

12 Fredrik Ottosson MSF 34 22 34 22

13 Marie Björk MSF 31 21 31 21

14 Glenn Malmberg MSF 23 19 23 19

15 Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda SF 19 6 19 6



A3

1 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 55 55 55 32 56 47 111 102

2 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 56 50 54 45 56 37 110 95

3 Luigi de Barone Aksf 52 41 54 43 106 84

4 Krister Persson FOK Borås 53 59 50 17 51 28 104 87

5 Lennart Eriksson S. Dals PSF 49 47 50 30 99 77

6 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 47 33 52 40 99 73

7 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 49 33 49 33 98 66

8 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 48 69 49 31 97 100

9 Richard Olsson Aksf 47 43 47 29 94 72

10 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 44 44 49 25 93 69

11 Caj Wessand FOK Borås 45 48 47 23 92 71

12 Anders Norgren Grästorp 46 29 46 30 92 59

13 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 39 26 48 24 87 50

14 Ken Tornängen FOK Borås 39 38 45 25 84 63

15 Håkan Börgesson MSF 37 36 30 21 31 21 68 57

16 Mattias Palmaer S.Dals PSF 32 17 36 19 68 36

17 Anders Eriksson MSF 57 59 57 59

18 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 56 50 56 50

19 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 52 64 52 64

20 Lars  Evaldsson Starrkärr 52 35 52 35

21 David Annerton FOK Borås 50 41 50 41

22 Martin Isebäck Lerums Jossf 50 31 50 31

23 Nic Ramstedt MSF 49 52 49 52

24 Lars T Andersson MSF 49 44 49 44

25 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 49 31 49 31

26 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 49 22 49 22

27 Ulf Mortensen Aksf 47 30 47 30

28 Rickard Alvén MSF 46 51 46 51

29 Håkan Borgvall MSF 42 24 42 24

30 Mikhael Salame Vargön 39 35 39 35

31 Ulf Sandahl MSF 39 33 39 33

32 Christer Jern GPIF 36 16 36 16

33 Johan Feldtmann Vargön 34 16 34 16

34 Henrik Särhag Grästorp 9 1 9 1

S

1 ngemar Wahlberg MSF 33 21 33 21



R1

1 Anders Strand Vargön 35 12 35 12

2 Mikael Svensson BAS 27 11 27 11

R2

1 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 54 52 51 25 105 77

2 Tommy Govik Volvo Pk 46 20 43 23 89 43

3 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 44 30 36 24 41 31 85 61

4 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 44 46 30 15 31 25 75 71

5 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 39 32 29 11 35 31 74 63

6 Ronny Meijer GPSSK 40 10 29 11 69 21

7 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 29 24 31 14 60 38

8 Christian Johansson Volvo Pk 40 29 40 29

9 Jonas Pilhede Lerum JOSSF 37 26 37 26

10 Lennart Lindberg Grästorp 29 14 29 14

11 Marie Björk MSF 26 14 26 14

R3

1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 57 64 55 34 57 46 114 110

2 Míchael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 54 52 58 43 112 95

3 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 57 64 54 35 53 32 111 99

4 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 54 54 45 34 57 41 111 95

5 Anders Norgren Grästorp 54 30 56 49 110 79

6 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 53 45 53 31 52 34 106 76

7 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 53 52 52 29 105 81

8 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 51 61 49 40 53 29 104 90

9 Lars G Andersson Aksf 51 34 53 34 104 68

10 Per Hansson FOK Borås 52 55 46 27 98 82

11 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pk 39 39 44 31 52 23 96 54

12 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 43 22 53 30 96 52

13 Robert Karlsson Marinen 48 42 42 27 45 31 93 73

14 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö FOK Borås 51 42 38 20 89 62

15 Mattias Palmaer S.Dals PSF 43 30 46 19 89 49

16 Håkan Börgesson MSF 28 30 36 28 35 21 71 49

17 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 56 66 56 66

18 Krister Persson FOK Borås 56 37 56 37

19 Rickard Alvén MSF 55 56 55 56

20 Anders Eriksson MSF 55 48 55 48

21 Henrik Särhag Grästorp 54 32 54 32

22 Lars  Evaldsson Starrkärr 54 31 54 31



23 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 53 32 53 32

24 Lars T Andersson MSF 50 46 50 46

25 Martin Isebäck Lerums Jossf 47 28 47 28

26 Mikhael Salame Vargön 45 56 45 56

27 Ulf Sandahl MSF 45 41 45 41

28 Christer Jern GPIF 45 25 45 25

29 Johan Feldtmann Vargön 44 31 44 31

30 Håkan Brolin MSF 43 21 43 21

31 Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 38 20 38 20

32 Peter Sjödin MSF 32 35 32 35


